ESTABLISHED 7859	Jackson County Missouri					Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242
Legislation Details						
File #:	4452	Version:	0	Name:	MOU with KS Bureau of Inve	estigation
Туре:	Ordinance			Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/24/2012			In control:	County Legislature	
On agenda:	9/24/2012			Final action:	9/24/2012	
Title:	AN ORDINANCE appropriating \$46,778.00 from the fund balance of the 2012 Grant Fund in acceptance of a grant received from the United States Executive Office of the President's Midwest High Intensity Drug Trafficking Area Investigative Support Center Initiative for use by the Jackson County Sheriff's Office and authorizing the County Executive to execute a Memorandum of Understanding with the Kansas Bureau of Investigation.					
Sponsors:	James D. Tindall					
Indexes:	GRANT FUND, KANSAS BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION, MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 4452adopt.pdf, 2. 4452MOU.pdf					
Date	Ver. Action E	Зу		Ac	tion	Result
9/24/2012	0 County Legislature			ре	rfect	Pass
9/24/2012	0 County Legislature			su	spend the rules to consider fina	l Pass

passage

adopt

County Legislature

9/24/2012

0

Pass